
Nov DcJhi \Jain [lrarrch.
j: f'llz\ I)ivision.

I j. t,arliatrrent .Strccl.Ncu, I)clhi- I 100()1.
g31411irde lrirbtr

To

M/S MANAV SWASTHYA SEVA SANSTHAN
45, ANAND KUTIR, ANAND VATIKA
VRINDAVAN, MAIHURA,
UTTAR PRADE 5H.281121

FCRA/20_21/134s

Dated: 22/02t2021
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Account No

Account Open date
Branch Code

IFSC

SWIFT

Address

This is for information, please.

. 44022A55661 (FCRA SAvlNGs ACCOUNT)
:2A/A2t2021

: 00691

: S81N0000691

:SB|N|NBBi04

: FCRA Celt, 4,' Flcor. gtsys,,g3n.k of lndia New Delhr Main Branch11. Sansad Marg. New Dethr i.10001
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To

The Manager,

State Bank of lndia

Maln Branch, New Delhi

Dear Sir,

Kindly informing you that our society's FCRA Account is in your Branch and the Account No.

40022055661 is newly oPened.

ln this account there is a fund transfer to be occurred via MT 103/202 manual download via FTP

Mode. I therefore request you tg kindly accept the transfer in the society's FCRA account through

above mode and inform the same to the society also.



FTom: ISKCON TEMPLE VRINDABAN
Sent: 04 March 2O2L I1.:IO
To: fcra 00691
subject: FW: Fund Transfer through MT 103/202 Manuar Downroad via FTp mode is appricabre

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find the trail mail and consider the matter most urgent.

Regards,

Branch Manager,
State Bank of lndia,

From: ISKCON TEMpLE VRTNDABAN
Sent: 03 March 202114:33
To: fcra 00591
subject: FW: Fund Transfer through MT 103/202 Manuar Downroad via FTp mode is appricabre

Dear Sir/Madam,

i* ilL] ;t i! I

we submit that a new FCRA account has been opened by New Derhi Main Branch (FCRA CeI)
MANAV SWASTHYA sEWA SANSTHAN. Customer has asked to convey these instructions relaiing to
the upcomming transaction that the customer is yet to have in his account. ln this account there is afund transfer to be occurred via MT rB/zo2 manuar downroad via FTp Mode. customer has
requested New Delhi Main Branch FCRA cell to confirm that fund transfer through i;r toiizoz
manual download via FTp mode is appricabre in this berow mentioned account:-

Account No
Account Open Dt
Branch Code

IFSC Code

SWIFT

40022055661 (FCRA SB A/C: MANAV SWASTHyA SEWA SANSTHAN)
20/02/202L
00691
s8rN0000691
SBININBBlO4

Please find the attached file for reference. For any queries related to the matter please call on +91
.e9??.?2.94?g
Regards,

Branch Manager,
state Bank of lndia,
lskcon Temple Branch



From: Manav SwasthVa Sewa
Sent: 03 March 2O2L L4:\2
To: ISKCON TEMPLE VRINDABAN
subject: Fund rransf", through vrt 103/202 Manual Download via FTp mode is applicable

Dear Sir/Madam
Please confirm that Fund Transfer through MT 103-1202 Manual Download via FTp mode is
applicable. please Consider the matter is urgent
Thanks & Regards

warning: This email is not originated from sBl. Do not click on attachment or links/uRl unlex
sender is reliable. Malware/ Viruses can be easily transmitted via email.



No. 1500007042021

Government of lndia
Ministry of Home Affairs

Foreigners Division
(FCRA Wing)

1st Floor, Hall No. 1,
Open Gallery Major Dhyan Chand National

Dated: 03.03-2021
To,
The Chief Functionary,
MANAV SWASTHYA SEWA SANSTHAN
LAXMI NAGAR

subject: Ghange request made under provision of FCRA 2010 and rules made there under.

Sir/Madam

I am directed to refer to your online Application No 0007042021 dated 26-02-2021 on the subject cited above and
to convey the approval of the Central Government to the following changes requestei vide your FC-6C
(Designate FC receipt-cum-utilization bank account) application.

For SBI Account : A,ccount No:913010046563101,AX|S BANK,CHATTKARA ROAD NEAR
NANDANYAN COLONY Opp, KRIPALU HOSP|TAL VRTNAVAN_281121,
MATHURA,MATHURA,UttaT pradesh,Mathura,2Sl 12i, E-mail:NA, Changed
Bank Acct. Date:NA

Read SBI Account: Account No: 40022055661,STATE BANK OF INDIA,llSansad Marg, New
Delhi 110 001,DELH I, Dethi, Dethi,I10001, E-mait: fcra.O0691@sbi.co.in,
Changed Bank Acct. Datei 20-92-2021

Registration number of your association mentioned in the earlier letter would remain

136570052

Advisory;- Please note that as per seciion 17 (1) of the FCRA 2010 every person who has been granted the FCRA
registraiion or given prior permission undel section (12) shall receive foreign contribution in single bank account only through
the bank specified in his application for grant of certificate. Failure to comply with any of the provision in FCRA will make you
liable for action under the provisions of the FCRA Act 2010

Digitally siqned by SANJAY KuMAR
Dale: 2021.03.03 10:20:53 IST
Reason: Online FCRX0Qreir6 ithfu ll
Location: l inistry of Home Affairs, NewSerni

Sanjay Kurnar
Sectlon Officer

Te!.01123438245
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